Curley Cattle Transport Classic Stockman's Challenge
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Jon Templeton
Emma OShea
Jon Templeton
Des Burns
Nathan Wilson
Harvey Wakeford
Nathan Wilson
Scott Schoo
Matt Stanger
Ron Wall

Matt Stanger
Luke Bennett
Matt Stanger
Mick Southern

15 Ron Wall

HORSE

PETAS DESTINY

ONE KNIGHT STAN
LAVENDER MALIBU
RATHCOOL BATMAN
LADYBROOK MISSEY
SHERIDAN

BLONDIES ACE

HELLS ANGEL

RHONDHU CRACKLE SHINE
LINDANA IT'S ABOUT TIME
JUSTIFIED

BANDITO SPIN

TRUE BLUE BOONTOWN

Elanco Best of the Best Restricted Open Draft

2-3
2-3

RIDER

Ken Boulton

Des Burns

Tom Gleeson

Karl Burton
Jonathon Sylvester

Jon Templeton

OWNER SCORE
Gennie Ann Woodall 340
Emma Oshea 336.5
Warren Lavender 336
Des Burns 335.5
Charlie Pty Ltd 335
Massab Metals 333

D & CJones 332.5

Andrew And Carolyn Burns 329.5

Rhondhu Stud 321
Lindsay Penny 320.5
Wayne & Jana Saunders 320
Greg & Wendy Kings 319

Michael And Sharon Gattera 316

IMA STYLISH MASTER M & J Southern 2935
RHONDU DISTINGSHINE Sandra Mitchell 28
HORSE OWNER
D MAX Ken Boulton
TASSAS PRETTY CHICK Des Burns
CHILLN OAK Tom Gleeson
BOBADIL ACRES DIOR R & S Kelaher

TANGELO OAK
MISS SCARLET ACRE

Elanco Best of the Best Restricted Open Highest Cutout

RIDER
Ben Hall

HORSE
ELTORRIO

Maree Fields

David Bell

CUTOUT
22

SCORE
178
175
175
168
166
110



The Jim Magoffin Memorial Ladies Draft Sponsored by Hawkeye Helicopters

RIDER HORSE
1 Shelley Curr DARTAGNAN
2 Kim Acton KIRKBY STUD FLASH
3-4 Maree Balmain FOXY
3-4 Stacey Robertson APRIL

5-6 Kate Cusack
5-6 Jaye Hall JACKSON

CAMELOTS PLAYBOY

OWNER
Marcus Curr
Evan Acton
Maree Fields
Joe Robertson
Kate Cusack

Ben & Jaye Hall

The Jim Magoffin Memorial Ladies Draft Sponsored by Hawkeye Helicopters - Highest Cutout

RIDER HORSE
Kelly Gehrke

Landmark Futurity Draft

RIDER HORSE
1 Jaye Hall MISS ABBEY R
2 Susan Salmond MARES FOREST CHERRY WAVE

3 Leah Read WOOD B STYLISH

4-7  Des Burns LIMEHILLS SUGAR RAY
4-7  Alan Davison MERMAID

4-7  Michael Leake DENMARK DESIGN
4-7  Scott Schoo HELLS ANGEL

8 Will Durkin DURKINS PENDANT

Landmark Futurity - Highest Cutout
RIDER HORSE
Alan Davison MERMAID

Hacon & Sons Juvenile Draft
RIDER HORSE
1 Charli Curr SHOWGIRL
2 Darcy Dayes NOOROO SCOOBY DOO

3 Tom Morris IOWNIM

Hacon & Sons Juvenile - Highest Cutout
RIDER HORSE
Charli Curr SHOWGIRL

DOONGARA POWERADE

CUTOUT
24

OWNER

Jaye Hall

Gordon & Susan Salmond
Leah Read

Des Burns

Alan Davison

John Davison

Andrew And Carolyn Burns

Robert Durkin

CUTOUT
22

OWNER
Philip Curr
Tina Dayes

Tom Morris

CUTOUT
23

SCORE
91
90
89
89
88
88

SCORE
175
172
108
86

86

86

86

85

SCORE
86
84
81



McMillan Pastoral Junior Draft - Final Round

RIDER
1 Madison Hall
2 Olivia Haines

3 Mia McMiillan

HORSE
BUSHRANGER
BLACK BETTY
ROBIN

Cloncurry Smith's Transport Mini Draft

RIDER
1 Chloe Robertson
2 Andy R Mulcahy

3 Jaimee Mills

Cloncurry Shire Council Maiden (A) Draft

RIDER

Chris Bateman
Beau Frame

Ron Wall

Johnny Tonegato

Monica Tasker
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-7 Mick Connolly
7 Ray Thieme

Cloncurry Shire Council Maiden (A) Highest Cutout

RIDER

Stephen Steadman

Discovery Parks Maiden (B)
RIDER

1 Morgan Webb
2 Maree Balmain
3-4  DesBurns

3-4  Brett Hick

5 Joshua Smith

6 Ross Shuttlewood

OWNER
Jaye Hall
Alison Haines

Chelsea Mcmillan

HORSE OWNER

INDIANA Chloe Robertson

JESSICA Andy Mulcahy

HOPE Stephen Steadman
HORSE OWNER
PEACH C&D Bateman
EL DORADO Beau Frame
ZIVA LA CATT Norm Paine
COOLIDOWNS YVETTE Maugan Mills
CHERRY Monica Tasker
HELL REYSN SPIN Mick Connolly
DIVA Molly Thieme

HORSE CUTOUT

CLARKE FAMILY AMBITION 23

HORSE OWNER

DOLGWILI NORMAN
VIENNA

HUONFELD COOL CHARM CUPID

ZULU
REYS DUAL OAK
OREGAN

Discovery Parks Maiden (B) Highest Cutout

RIDER
Morgan Webb

HORSE
DOLGWILI NORMAN

Morgan Webb
Maree Balmain
Melissa Bethel
Brett Hick

Joshua Smith

Ross Shuttlewood

CUTOUT
24

SCORE
87
83
76

SCORE
93
90
81

SCORE
176
173
171
170
169
168
168

SCORE
179
178
174
174
173
170



Keys Contracting Maiden 4 Maiden

RIDER HORSE OWNER SCORE
1 Stephen Steadman CHARLIE Stephen Steadman 171
2 Monica Tasker CHERRY Monica Tasker 170
3-4  Cameron Gehrke STRETCH Cameron Gehrke 167
3-4  Leah Read CATS DESTINY Leah Read 167
5 Georgie Knight DOYLES CRUISE Georgie Knight 166
6 Wendy Maguire HUNTER VIEW ROYALTY Gary & Wendy Maguire 164

Keys Contracting M4M - Highest Cutout
RIDER HORSE CUTOUT
Gary Maguire BART 22 WINNER!!

Carpentaria Fuel Invitational Draft

RIDER HORSE OWNER SCORE
1 Jaye Hall JACKSON Ben & Jaye Hall 89
2-3 Emma OShea DANDILLA SERINA Russell Walmsley 88
2-3 Nathan Wilson MASTER LUCKY KAWEAH Michelle Hebbard 88
4-5 Joshua Smith REYS DUAL OAK Joshua Smith 86
4-5 Michael Wilson BLUEJAY JUSTINE Michael Wilson 86
6-7 Karl Burton OAKS PENNY Karl Burton 84
6-7 Mick Connolly 49ER KAT Mick Connolly 84

Carpentaria Fuel Invitational Highest Cutout
RIDER HORSE CUTOUT
Joshua Smith REYS DUAL OAK 23 WINNER!!

The Jim Telford Memorial Open Draft sponsored by the Leichhardt Hotel

RIDER HORSE OWNER SCORE
1 Ron Wall BOONARRA DEBONAIRE Ron Wall 267
2 Ken Ford ELPASCOL LOCKYER Ken & Leigh Ford 266
3 Ben Stanger ROSAY Ben & Cheri Stanger 263
4-5 Evan Acton GREEN GULLY LEWIS Evan Acton 260
4-5 Jaye Hall PRIVILEGE Jaye Hall 260
6 Geoff Wallen DOONGARA MANPOWER Geoff Wallen 259
7 Andrew Sutton TASSAS SECRET Andrew Sutton 256

8 Marcus Curr TEASPOON Marcus Curr 255



The Jim Telford Memorial Open Draft sponsored by the Leichhardt Hotel Highest Cutout
RIDER

Emma OShea

HORSE
ONE TIME STAN

QLD Country Life & NW Star Novice Draft

1
2-3
2-3
4

5-6
5-6
7-8
7-8

RIDER
Will Durkin

Ashley Murray

Jonathon Sylvester

Ken Boulton
Will Durkin
Susan Salmond
Felicity Burton

Michael Chong

HORSE

QUEBEC

JAGGER

POPPET

TINA ARENA

HALLS LUXURY
LESTREE JEKABELLE
ELSOLA REY

LADY GAGA

QLD Country Life & NW Star Novice Highest Cutout
RIDER

Felicity Burton

HORSE
ELSOLA REY

Ernest Henry Mining Open Challenge

1
2-3
2-3
4-5
4-5

RIDER

Nathan Wilson
Joshua Smith
Leah Read
Joshua Smith
Ron Wall

HORSE

MASTER LUCKY KAWEAH
REYS DUAL OAK
PEPTOCAT

MR FRECKLES CHIC

YOUNGSTAR MARNIES GLAMOUR

AJ McDonald Memorial Encouragement Challenge
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RIDER

Roseann Brown
Shannon Bell
Monica Tasker
Ryan Wallen
Monica Tasker
Leroy Snelling Snr
Alex McAuley
Sharon Russell
Liam Donaldson

Matthew Hulett

HORSE

ALINA ROSE

LYLA

RHONDHU SCRIBBLE AND SPIN
DANDILLA BAYELLEN
KIDMAN'S LEGACY
MARTHA

AACC ADELE

COOTA

GENERAL

MORANIJEE SHADOW CREEK

CUTOUT
24

OWNER

Will Durkin

Ashley Murray

Carla Baericke

Ken Boulton

Jaye Hall

Gordon & Susan Salmond
Felicity Burton

Michael Chong

WINNER!!

CUTOUT
23
OWNER
Michelle Hebbard
Joshua Smith
Leah Read
Kim Huxley
Ron Wall
OWNER SCORE
Lionel Davis 329.5
Shannon Bell 3255
Monica Tasker 303
Allan Wallen 295.5
Monica Tasker 286
Leroy Snelling Snr 281.5
Alex Mcauley 279
Sharon Russell 270.5
Liam Donaldson 259

Hulett Family Partnership

249

SCORE
178
177
177
175
174
174
173
173

SCORE
173
172
172
169
169



Paraway Pastoral Juvenile Challenge

RIDER HORSE
1 Ryan Wallen DANDILLA BAYELLEN
2 Joe McMahon LADY BLUE REY
3 Lacey Burns MISS DUALIN GOLD

Stockplace Marketing Junior Challenge

RIDER HORSE
1  Madison Hall BUSHRANGER
2 Hanna Saunders PEPYS PAYDAY
3  ToriCoates SERENA

Imparja Television Mini Challenge

RIDER HORSE
1 Jaimee Mills PEA VINE ACRES
2 Chloe Robertson INDIANA
3 Amelia Robertson APRIL

OWNER
Allan Wallen
Dave & Jo Fraser

Desmond Burns

OWNER
Jaye Hall

Jana Saunders

SCORE

85

83

78
SCORE
84
76

James & Susan Coates 75

OWNER
Thomas Mills
Chloe Robertson

Joseph Robertson Snr

SCORE

79
74



